Publicity Report - Livestock Information
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Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2

Section AOB - AOB Wool
ShowDate: Friday, Sept.25, 2015 @ 1:30 pm

Judges: Doris Powell

Class 2601 - Yearling Ram

1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

U23306
2nd Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

GJ9825

Cruit 4-7

Krafve Farm 129 Jeff

Show #:

Show #:

110

112

09/30/2013

03/01/2014

Class 2602 - Senior Ram Lamb

st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11042
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10620

3rd Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11043

Cruit 5-9

Travaille 1445

Cruit 5-10

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

114

116

115

11/01/2014

09/09/2014

11/02/2014

Class 2610 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10894
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10896

3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

Y10242
4th Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

Y10243
5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

J10123F1
6th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

J10124F1

Stumbo 1503

Stumbo 1523

Hampson 5-04

Hampson 5-05

Krafve Farm 160 Rocker

Krafve Farm 159 Splitter

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

119

121

120

122

125

126

01/04/2015

02/16/2015

02/12/2015

02/19/2015

04/01/2015

04/04/2015

Class 2620 - Pair of Ram Lambs
1st Cruit Sheep Farm

(cont.)
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Class 2620 - Pair of Ram Lambs
Findlay, IL

2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States

3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

4th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

127

130

128

129

Class 2625 - Grand Champion Ram

1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11042

Cruit 5-9

Show #:

114

11/01/2014

Class 2626 - Grand Reserve Champion Ram

st Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10620

Travaille 1445

Show #:

116

09/09/2014

Class 2630 - Yearling Ewe

st Neese, Gary

Gosport, IN
United States
U22936
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
U23629

3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

U23063
4th Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
u23587

5th Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

U23309
6th Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

U23317
7th Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

U23831
8th Krafve, Michaela

Travaille 1421

Travaille 1414

Rench 1437

Stumbo 1441

Cruit 4-13

Cruit 4-40

Pitt 0715

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

134

140

137

136

133

132

135

01/10/2014

03/21/2014

02/25/2014

02/17/2014

10/12/2013

03/01/2014

01/28/2014
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Class 2630 - Yearling Ewe Group - - (cont.)
Winchendon, MA

(GJ9824
9th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

GJ9831

Krafve Farm 130 Beast Show #: 141

Krafve Farm 53 Tank Show #: 139

04/01/2014

03/14/2014

Class 2635 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States

2nd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

3rd Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

4th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

Entry Show #: 145

Entry Show #: 143

Entry Show #: 142

Entry Show #: 144

Class 2640 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10028
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10027
3rd Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11040

Kuehne 1439 Show #: 149

Kuehne 1438 Show #: 148

Cruit 5-1 Show #: 146

09/15/2014

09/15/2014

09/08/2014

Class 2650 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -1

1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11046
2nd Neese, Gary
Gosport, IN
United States
Y10117

3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

Y10607
4th Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

Y10239
5th Stumbo, W Keith & Family

Cruit 5-22 Show #: 147

Troxel 15-04 Show #: 152

Hi Way C 219 Show #: 156

Hampson 5-01 Show #: 153

(cont.)

01/04/2015

01/02/2015

02/03/2015

01/16/2015
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Class 2650 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -1 - (cont.)
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10901 Stumbo 1507 Show #: 157
6th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

J10116F1 Krafve Farm 99 Dodge Show #: 155

02/16/2015

02/02/2015

Class 2650 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group -2

1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11048 Cruit 5-30 Show#: 151
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Y10902 Stumbo 1557 Show #: 158
3rd Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Y11049 Cruit 5-31 Show #: 150
4th  1st Chapin, *Ellora
Milton, NH
United States 165
4894 Chapin 165 Tiana Show #: 161
5th  2nd Chapin, *Ellora
Milton, NH
United States 177
4895 Chapin 177 Taylor Swift Show #: 162
6th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

J10102F1 Krafve Farm 100 Gisle Show #: 163

03/01/2015

02/17/2015

03/01/2015

02/27/2015

03/02/2015

03/15/2015

Class 2660 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL

Entry Show #: 165
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 168
3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA

Entry Show #: 166
4th Chapin, *Ellora
Milton, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 164
5th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA

Entry Show #: 167

Class 2670 - Grand Champion Ewe
st Neese, Gary

(cont.)
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Class 2670 - Grand Champion Ewe Group - - (cont.)
Gosport, IN
United States 01/10/2014
U22936 Travaille 1421 Show #: 134
1st st Chapin, *Ellora
Milton, N1 165 02/27/2015
4894 Chapin 165 Tiana Show #: 161
Class 2671 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, 1L 01/04/2015
Y 11046 Cruit 5-22 Show #: 147
1st st Chapin, *Ellora
Milton, N1 177 03/02/2015
4895 Chapin 177 Taylor Swift Show #: 162
Class 2675 - Exhibitor's Flock
1st Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 173
2nd Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL
Entry Show #: 170
3rd Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA
Entry Show #: 171
4th Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
Entry Show #: 172
Class 2677 - Breeder's Flock
1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL
Entry Show #: 174
2nd Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
Entry Show #: 175
Class 2678 - Get of Sire
1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL
Entry Show #: 176
2nd Stumbo, W Keith & Family
Honeoye, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 178
3rd Krafve, Michaela
Winchendon, MA
Entry Show #: 177
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Class 2685 - Best Fleeced Sheep
st Hampson, Steve
Shirley, MA 02/25/2014
U23063 Rench 1437 Show #: 137
Class 2690 - Premier Exhibitor
st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL
Entry Show #: 176
Class 2691 - Premier Breeder
1st Cruit Sheep Farm
Findlay, IL
Entry Show #: 176

End Of Report
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