Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
	·	nent SH2 - Sheep - Week 2		
	360	ShowDate: Friday, Sept.25,	2015 @ 1·30 nm	
		Judges: Doris Powell	2010 © 1.00 pm	
		Oddges. Dolls Fowell		
Class 2601 - Year	•			
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			09/30/2013
2nd	U23306 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Cruit 4-7	Show #: 110	02/01/201
	GJ9825	Krafve Farm 129 Jeff	Show #: 112	03/01/2014
class 2602 - Seni	ior Ram Lamb			
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			11/01/2014
2nd	Y11042 Stumbo, W Keith & Family	Cruit 5-9	Show #: 114	11,01,201
	Honeoye, NY United States Y10620	Travaille 1445	Show #: 116	09/09/2014
3rd	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			11/02/2014
	Y11043	Cruit 5-10	Show #: 115	
Class 2610 - Juni	or Ram Lamb			
1st	Stumbo, W Keith & Family			
2.1	Honeoye, NY United States Y10894	Stumbo 1503	Show #: 119	01/04/201
2nd	Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States Y10896	Stumbo 1523	Show #: 121	02/16/2015
3rd	Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA			02/12/2015
4th	Y10242 Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Hampson 5-04	Show #: 120	
5th	Y10243 Krafve, Michaela	Hampson 5-05	Show #: 122	02/19/2015
	Winchendon, MA J10123F1	Krafve Farm 160 Rocker	Show #: 125	04/01/2015
6th	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Marve I am 100 Rocker	Μυν π. 123	04/04/2015
	J10124F1	Krafve Farm 159 Splitter	Show #: 126	V 1 /V4/2U1.
Class 2620 - Pair 1st	of Ram Lambs Cruit Sheep Farm			

DI / DI	Maran a		T-11-	- "	D'ath data
Place / Rank	c Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	00 #	Birthdate Weight
lass 2620 - P	air of Ram Lambs Group Findlay, IL	(cont.)			
		Entry	Show #:	127	
2nd	Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States	Zhuy	Show ".	127	
3rd	Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Entry	Show #:	130	
4th	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #:	128	
		Entry	Show #:	129	
lass 2625 - G	rand Champion Ram				
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL				11/01/2014
	Y11042	Cruit 5-9	Show #:	114	
lass 2626 - G	rand Reserve Champion Ram				
1st	Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States Y10620	Travaille 1445	Show #:	116	09/09/2014
lass 2630 - Y					
1st	Neese, Gary				
	Gosport, IN United States U22936	Travaille 1421	Show #:	134	01/10/2014
2nd 3rd	Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States U23629 Hampson, Steve	Travaille 1414	Show #:	140	03/21/2014
Jiu	Shirley, MA				02/25/2014
4th	U23063 Stumbo, W Keith & Family	Rench 1437	Show #:	137	02/25/2014
5th	Honeoye, NY United States U23587 Cruit Sheep Farm	Stumbo 1441	Show #:	136	02/17/2014
	Findlay, IL				10/12/2013
6th	U23309 Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL	Cruit 4-13	Show #:	133	
7th	U23317 Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Cruit 4-40	Show #:	132	03/01/2014
	U23831	Pitt 0715	Show #:	135	01/28/2014

				i ago c
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Class 2630 - Ye				
	Winchendon, MA			04/01/2014
9th	GJ9824 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Krafve Farm 130 Beast	Show #: 141	
	GJ9831	Krafve Farm 53 Tank	Show #: 139	03/14/2014
N 0005 B		Kraive Pailli 33 Talik	SHOW #. 139	
Jass 2635 - Pa 1st	stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States	Entry	Show #: 145	
2nd	Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Zau	510 1.13	
3rd	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL	Entry	Show #: 143	
4th	Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #: 142	
		Entry	Show #: 144	
Class 2640 - Se	enior Ewe Lamb			
1st 2nd	Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States Y10028 Stumbo, W Keith & Family	Kuehne 1439	Show #: 149	09/15/2014
3rd	Honeoye, NY United States Y10027 Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL	Kuehne 1438	Show #: 148	09/15/2014
	Y11040	Cruit 5-1	Show #: 146	09/08/2014
Class 2650 - Ju	nior Ewe Lamb Group - 1			
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			01/04/2015
2nd	Y11046 Neese, Gary Gosport, IN	Cruit 5-22	Show #: 147	
3rd	United States Y10117 Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Troxel 15-04	Show #: 152	01/02/2015
4th	Y10607 Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Hi Way C 219	Show #: 156	02/03/2015
5th	Y10239 Stumbo, W Keith & Family	Hampson 5-01	Show #: 153	01/16/2015

Page 4

Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Class 2	2650 - Junio	or Ewe Lamb Group - 1	- (cont.)		
6th		Honeoye, NY United States Y10901 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Stumbo 1507	Show #: 157	02/16/2015
		J10116F1	Krafve Farm 99 Dodge	Show #: 155	02/02/2015
Class 2	2650 - Junio	or Ewe Lamb Group - 2			
1st		Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			03/01/2015
2nd		Y11048 Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY	Cruit 5-30	Show #: 151	
3rd		United States Y10902 Cruit Sheep Farm	Stumbo 1557	Show #: 158	02/17/2015
314		Findlay, IL Y11049	Cruit 5-31	Show #: 150	03/01/2015
4th 5th	1st 2nd	Chapin, *Ellora Milton, NH United States 4894 Chapin, *Ellora	Chapin 165 Tiana	165 Show #: 161	02/27/2015
6th		Milton, NH United States 4895 Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Chapin 177 Taylor Swift	177 Show #: 162	03/02/2015
		J10102F1	Krafve Farm 100 Gisle	Show #: 163	03/15/2015
Class 2	2660 - Pair	of Ewe Lambs			
1st		Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL			
2nd		Stumbo, W Keith & Family Honeoye, NY United States	Entry	Show #: 165	
3rd		Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Entry	Show #: 168	
4th		Chapin, *Ellora Milton, NH United States	Entry	Show #: 166	
5th		United States Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #: 164	
			Entry	Show #: 167	

Class 2670 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st Neese, Gary

							rage 5
Place	e / Ra	ank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatt	00#	Birthdate Weight
Class	2670	- Grand	d Champion Ewe	Group (cont.)			
			Gosport, IN United States U22936	Travaille 1421	Show #:	134	01/10/2014
1st	1st		Chapin, *Ellora Milton, NH United States		165		02/27/2015
			4894	Chapin 165 Tiana	Show #:	161	
Class	2671	- Reser	rve Grand Champion	Ewe			
1st			Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL				01/04/2015
1st	1st		Y11046 Chapin, *Ellora	Cruit 5-22	Show #:	147	
			Milton, NH United States 4895	Chapin 177 Taylor Swift	177 Show #:	162	03/02/2015
Class	2675	- Fyhih	oitor's Flock	The state of the s			
1st	2013	- LXIIID	Stumbo, W Keith & Fa Honeoye, NY United States	mily			
2nd			Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL	Entry	Show #:	173	
3rd			Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA	Entry	Show #:	170	
4th			Krafve, Michaela	Entry	Show #:	171	
			Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #:	172	
Class	2677	- Breed	ler's Flock				
1st			Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL				
2nd			Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #:	174	
				Entry	Show #:	175	
Class	2678	- Get o	f Sire		220,,,,,		
1st	2070	- Get G	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL				
2nd			Stumbo, W Keith & Fa Honeoye, NY United States	Entry umily	Show #:	176	
3rd			Krafve, Michaela Winchendon, MA	Entry	Show #:	178	
				Entry	Show #:	177	

P	a	ge	6	

Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #		Birthdate Weight	
Class 2685 - Bes	t Fleeced Sheep					
1st	Hampson, Steve Shirley, MA				02/25/2014	
	U23063	Rench 1437	Show #:	137		
Class 2690 - Prei	mier Exhibitor					
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL					
		Entry	Show #:	176		
Class 2691 - Prei	mier Breeder					
1st	Cruit Sheep Farm Findlay, IL					
		Entry	Show #:	176		
End Of Report						